

NTICE TORS

S WIT PU

CERTIFICA

ATTESTATION of conformity with UK legislation

Certificate's Holder :	Shenzhen Margotan Tech Co., Ltd.
Address Cross with Pull	12F, Building A, Rongchao Binhai Mansion, Haixiu Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Manufacturer	Shenzhen Margotan Tech Co., Ltd.
Address	12F, Building A, Rongchao Binhai Mansion, Haixiu Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Product Name	RS Eye Massage Wand VERFORMON AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLICATIONS TO VERFORMON
Product Model (S)	ACONS WITH FOR OBELEAN ONE TO VERIFICATION AUTHEMATICAL TORS WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VERIFICATION AUTHEMATICATORS AUTHEMATICATORS AUTHEMATICATORS AUTHEMATICATORS TO VERIFICATION AUTHEMATICATORS AUTHEMATICATORS AUTHEMATICATORS TO VERIFICATION AUTHEMATICATORS
Trade Mark	TICKTON AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLICATIONS TO VERIFICATION AUTHENTICATORS AUTHENT
	I (We) hereby certify that the products contained in this shipment comply with The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012(SI 2012 No.3032). We will take full responsibility for the conformity of our products.
Relevant laws and regulations	The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012 (SI 2012 No.3032).
WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VER	ERFICATION AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTICATION AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTICATORS TO VERTI
Certificate Number :	WERE AND
Report No.	HK2211049972-1RR Jason Wiju
Issue date	November 15, 2022

Certification Manager



The information of the certificate can be checked through www.cer-mark.com. The UKCA mark which is shown on the certificate can only be used under the conditions that the products complete with all of the relevant Directives of UKCA Declaration of Conformity. The Manufacturer should be responsible for the internal production control so that the products complied with the essential requirements of the above mentioned Directive(s). Certificate holder must notify all changes to the original certification laboratory of HUAK.

Shenzhen HUAK Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

Add.:1-2/F., Building B2, Junfeng Zhongcheng Zhizao Innovation Park, Heping, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China Tel.:+86-755-2302 9901 Http:// www.cer-mark.com Postcode:518103 E-mail: service@cer-mark.com